 Amphenol
        MFM
         Military Fibre Optic Miniature
The Duplex MFM is a high performance, lightweight connector, designed and developed specifically for
the harsh environment.
� The MFM uses ceramic ferrule technology, with a ceramic alignment sleeve to reduce
insertion loss
� Based on a Size 13 38999 Series III connector with keyway polarisation

Receptacle Protective Cap
Standard Size 13 38999 Series III protective Caps
       Part number configuration:
                                                   418-603X  -  13XXXXX  -   0X
Series            Finish
3 - Olive Drab Cadmium
 Eyelet            4 - Olive Drab Zinc Cobalt
  0 = No eyelet/Cord                       5 – Electroless Nickel
 1 = Cord + Crimp Ferrule
       2 = Cord + large Eyelet
       3 = Cord + Small Eyelet       Cord Type
 4 = Cord + Small Eyelet + Split Ring     0 = No Cord
          1 = Black Terelene cord
Style                2 = Stainless steel chain
P – Plug               3 = Plastic covered wire rope
R – Receptacle
Cord length
000 = No Cord
040 =  50mm
060 =  150mm
090 =  230mm
120 =  300mm
Notice:  Products are sold subject to Amphenol’s conditions of sale (“the standard conditions”).  All specifications and statements contained herein
are believed to be correct at the time of printing but no representation or warranty, express or implied, is given as to any specification or statement